Project Summary: Lady's Island Bush Hog

Narrative Description of Project:
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Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Completion: Dec-12

First rotation from November 2012 to December 2012. Bush hogged 24,056 L.F. of outfall ditch. This project consisted of the following areas:

Beautyberry Lane (1,841 L.F.), Airport Circle (1,632 L.F.), Patchwork Lane (521 L.F.), Token Lane (993 L.F.), Honeysuckle Lane (1,010 L.F.),

Christine Drive (386 L.F.), Shallowford Downs (371 L.F.), Braeburn Lane (815 L.F.), Brickyard Point Road (651 L.F.), Pleasant Point Road (1,661 L.F.),
Faculty Drive (1,877 L.F.), Deveaux Road (1,037 L.F.), Francis Marion Circle (511 L.F.), Sams Point Road (1,781 L.F.), Thomas Sumpter Street (2,450 L.F.),
Wade Hampton Drive (1,231 L.F.), Jasper Lane (611 L.F.), Pickens Street (1,000 L.F.), Sheppard Road (674 L.F.), Holly Hall Road (412 L.F.), Surf Drive (958 L.F.),

Alumni Road (1,212 L.F.) and Little Capers Road (421 L.F.)

2013-302 / Lady's Island Bush Hog

AUDIT / Audit Project

ODBH / Outfall ditch - bushhogged
2013-302 / Lady's Island Bush Hog
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

15
216.0
2175

2175

Labor
Cost

$31.34
$4,838.30
$4,869.64

$4,869.64

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$2,638.67
$2,638.67

$2,638.67

During

Material
Cost

$0.00
$715.90
$715.90

$715.90

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$19.85
$3,232.08
$3,251.93

$3,251.93

After

Total Cost

$51.18
$11,424.95
$11,476.13

$11,476.13
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